
Name Email Address Team/Image

Adams,Katherine Emily keadams3@wisc.edu 1

Borgerding,Max mborgerding@wisc.edu 2

Bostedt,Nick nbostedt@wisc.edu 3

Boyle,Olivia oeboyle@wisc.edu 4

Campbell,John Edward jecampbell4@wisc.edu 5

Chao,Andy hchao8@wisc.edu 6

Chuah,Sarene Xin En schuah2@wisc.edu 7

Cohen,Lulu Juliette ljcohen2@wisc.edu 8

Dizon,Juanito Ronquillo jrdizon@wisc.edu 9

Dwyer,Kadrin ksdwyer2@wisc.edu 10

Eastham,Brett beastham@wisc.edu 1

Gallagher,Calvin James cjgallagher2@wisc.edu 2

Gallorini,Chiara gallorini@wisc.edu 3

Grigsby,Sophia Juliet sgrigsby@wisc.edu 4

Hoyman,Molly Kathleen mkhoyman@wisc.edu 5

Huang,Penny phuang79@wisc.edu 6

Jensen,Reid rjensen7@wisc.edu 7

Johnsrud,Amelia Jean ajjohnsrud@wisc.edu 8

Kesner,Taylor tkesner@wisc.edu 9

Laughlin,Chase Alton claughlin2@wisc.edu 10

Lusk,Brenna Madison bmlusk@wisc.edu 1

Marleau,Charles P cmarleau@wisc.edu 2

Martin,Cheyenne Opal comartin@wisc.edu 3

McCormack,Teigue Francis tfmccormack@wisc.edu 4

Newman,Liza eknewman3@wisc.edu 5

Noll,Madalyn Mills mmnoll@wisc.edu 6

Oechsner,Lucy Carol loechsner@wisc.edu 7

Parsons,Wyatt wparsons2@wisc.edu 8

Perkins,Ava alperkins3@wisc.edu 9

Reinhardt,Mary Abigail mareinhardt@wisc.edu 10

Roggendorf,Mo mroggendorf@wisc.edu 1

Schluesche,Jonathan Murrel jschluesche@wisc.edu 2

Smith,Jack Wallace jwsmith23@wisc.edu 3

Soule-Albridge,Nicholas Anton soulealbridg@wisc.edu 4

Taghibagi,Ella Ann etaghibagi@wisc.edu 5

Vander Wegen,Gabriela Renee gvanderwegen@wisc.edu 6

Vande Walle,Cort Alexander cvandewalle@wisc.edu 7

Vannieuwenhoven,Christopher Scottcvannieuwenh@wisc.edu 8

White,Reilly Elizabeth rewhite4@wisc.edu 9

Zhang,Yubo yzhang2992@wisc.edu 10


